To be sent to:

Monika.Marinello@schule.suedtirol.it
Pädagogische Abteilung

By Thursday, 30th April 2020
Registration
24.01 Let’s Brush up Our English!

Seminar for English teachers at primary schools

Fachschule für Land- und Hauswirtschaft Salern/Vahrn


Monday, 22nd to Friday, 26th June 2020

Accomodation:


Double room with en-suite bathroom with full board Mon-Thu + lunch on Fri (see flyer)

	Name, surname
	

	School
	

	Date of birth
	

	Place of birth
	

	Home address
	_______________________________________________________________
Postal Code ______________ Town/Village ___________________________

	Telephone number
	

	Mobile telephone number
	

	Email address
	

	Training
	(
Training Course “Englisch an der Grundschule” of the former “Pädagogisches Institut”
· Training Course “Englisch an der Grundschule” at the Free University of Bozen – Bolzano
· Master in Primary Education gained from June 2016 at the Free University of Bozen - Bolzano
(
other: (please specify)


__________________________________________________________



Documentation:
My teaching of English over the last years:
	
	at which administrative unit (SSP / IC)
	at how many schools
	in how many classes
	mixed-age teaching
(yes or no)

	2009/2010
	
	
	
	

	2010/2011
	
	
	
	

	2011/2012
	
	
	
	

	2012/2013
	
	
	
	

	2013/2014
	
	
	
	

	2014/2015
	
	
	
	

	2015/2016
	
	
	
	

	2016/2017
	
	
	
	

	2017/2018
	
	
	
	

	2018/2019
	
	
	
	

	2019/2020
	
	
	
	


Hereby I declare my intention to teach English at South Tyrol’s primary schools in the future.
I agree that my email address and telephone number may be forwarded to the other course participants, so that the group has the possibility to make travel arrangements together.

(
yes
(
no
_____________________
______________________________________
Date
Participant’s signature

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Stellungnahme der Schulführungskraft:
Ich bestätige, dass die betreffende Lehrperson in den vergangenen Schuljahren Englisch an der Grundschule unterrichtet hat bzw. im laufenden Schuljahr unterrichtet und heiße die Kursteilnahme gut.

Anmerkungen: ___________________________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________________________

_______________________________________________________________________________

______________________
________________________________

Datum
Unterschrift der Schulführungskraft
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